

Matching Funds

- agreement of understanding -

By signing this agreement, the Participant understands:

- This form must be received by September 5, 2019.
- Matching Funds must benefit a single, approved nonprofit participant
- A gift designated for Matching Funds must be at least \$500.00.
- All Matching Funds will be designated and advertised as a \$1-to-\$1 match.
- Only earned Matching Funds are added to the total raised on a participating organization's profile unless otherwise noted.
- Matching Funds must be given directly to the participating nonprofit.
- Participating nonprofits are responsible for accurately advertising Matching Fund amounts and donors on their nonprofit profile.
- During Give More 24! the Matching Funds figure on the nonprofit profile page will automatically update in real-time. Thus, the funds will be added to the event total as donors make contributions throughout the day.

Print Nonprofit Name:			
Matching Funds Amount:		Yes	□No
Print Donor Name:			
Signature:	Email or Phone:		
Nonprofit Employee Name:			
Title:	Email:		
Signature:			
Will the donor contribute the full value of		□ Yes	□ No

Sign & Return:

Community Foundation for Southwest Washington 610 Esther Street, Suite 201, Vancouver WA, 98660 Fax: 360.737.6335 | Email: GiveMore24@cfsww.org



COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

SOUTHWEST WASHINGTON